Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Maine East @ Maine South — Tue Nov 27, 2018 Maine East @ Maine South — Tue Nov 27, 2018
Varsity TEAM TOTALS Varsity VAULT
i uB BB FX T Maine South Brittany Argaez 8.95
1 Maine South 3440 3055 29.15 3495 129.05 2 |VManesouh | AnnieMiddendorf | 8.65
3T Maine South Cristina DefFilippis 8.40
2 MaineEast 13.30 6.45 19.55 23.15 62.45 37 mainesouth | Collette Roth 8.40
5 Maine East Caitlin Urban 7.10
6  Maine East Elizabeth Urban 6.20
Maine East @ Maine South — Tue Nov 27, 2018 Maine East @ Maine South — Tue Nov 27, 2018
Varsity UNEVEN BARS Varsity BALANCE BEAM
1 Maine South Annie Middendorf 8.05 1 Maine South Caleigh Pistorius 9.00
2 Maine South Collette Roth 7.75 2 Maine South Cristina DeFilippis 7.70
3 Maine South Susie Currey 7.55 3 Maine East Caitlin Urban 7.25
4 Mainesouth  Cristina DeFilippis 7.20 4 Mainesouth  Annie Middendorf 6.65
5  Maine South Brittany Argaez 7.00 5  Maine East Elizabeth Urban 6.30
6 Maine East Afroditi Baltsas 6.45 6  Maine East Giselle Mendoza 6.00
7 Maine South Susie Currey 5.80
Maine East @ Maine South — Tue Nov 27, 2018 Maine East @ Maine South — Tue Nov 27, 2018
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE Varsity ALL AROUND
1 Maine South Caleigh Pistorius 9.45 1 Maine South Cristina DefFilippis 31.45
2 Maine South Collette Roth 9.05 2 Maine East Caitlin Urban 22.15
3 Maine East Afroditi Baltsas 8.55 3 Maine East Elizabeth Urban 19.30
4 Maine South Susie Currey 8.30 4 | Maine East Afroditi Baltsas 15.00
5  Maine South Cristina DeFilippis 8.15 5 Maine East Giselle Mendoza 6.00
6  Maine East Caitlin Urban 7.80

7  Maine East Elizabeth Urban 6.80
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Maine East @ Maine South — Tue Nov 27, 2018 Maine East @ Maine South — Tue Nov 27, 2018
JV TEAM TOTALS JVVAULT
v uB BB FX 1 Mainesouth  Lucy Ignoffo 7.80
1 Maine South 2275 2150 2095 22.85 88.05 2 Manesouth  Carmen Jacobs 7.70
3 MaineSouth  Samantha Jareczek 7.25
2 MaineEast 19.50 1535 15.70 1875 69.30 4 wmanesouth  Alexia latrides 7.10
5 Maine East Amara Siler-Orchard 6.60
6 Maine East Yulia Shishkevich 6.50
7 Maine East Mirella Rivera 6.40
8  Maine East Riya Patel 6.00
Maine East @ Maine South — Tue Nov 27, 2018 Maine East @ Maine South — Tue Nov 27, 2018
JV UNEVEN BARS JV BALANCE BEAM
1 Maine South Olivia Johnson 8.00 1 Mainesouth  Olivia Johnson 8.30
2 Maine South Lucy Ignoffo 6.80 2 Mainesouth  Lucy Ignoffo 7.00
3 Maine South Samantha Jareczek 6.70 3 Maine South Carmen Jacobs 5.65
4 Maine South Carmen Jacobs 6.15 4 Maine East Amara Siler-Orchard 5.40
5 Maine East Yulia Shishkevich 5.95 5 Maine East Yulia Shishkevich 5.25
6 Maine East Riya Patel 4.80 6 Maine East Riya Patel 5.05
7 Maine East Nicole Zembski 4.60 7 Maine East Mirella Rivera 5.00
8 Maine East Mirella Rivera 4.40 8  Maine South Samantha Jareczek 4.70
Maine East @ Maine South — Tue Nov 27,2018 Maine East @ Maine South — Tue Nov 27, 2018
JV FLOOR EXERCISE JV ALL AROUND
1 Mainesouth  Olivia Johnson 7.75 1 Mainesouth  Lucy Ignoffo 29.00
2 Mainesouth  Carmen Jacobs 7.70 2 Mainesouth  Carmen Jacobs 27.20
3 Maine South Lucy Ignoffo 7.40 3 Maine South Samantha Jareczek 24.75
4 Maine East Yulia Shishkevich 6.85 4 Maine East Yulia Shishkevich 24.55
5 Maine East Mirella Rivera 6.20 5  Maine East Mirella Rivera 22.00
6 Mainesouth  Samantha Jareczek 6.10 6  Maine East Riya Patel 21.55
7 Maine East Riya Patel 5.70

8 Maine East Amara Siler-Orchard 5.55
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Maine East @ Maine South — Tue Nov 27, 2018
Frosh/Soph TEAM TOTALS

' uB BB

FX

1 Maine South 2235 20.00 2020 2050 83.05

2 Maine East

1770 14.85 10.80

1735 60.70

Maine East @ Maine South — Tue Nov 27, 2018
Frosh/Soph UNEVEN BARS

1 Maine South

2 Maine South

3 Maine South

4 Maine South

5 Maine East

6 Maine East

7 Maine East

8 Maine East

Anna Bridges
Shannon Hurd
Bridget Pistorius
Cate Klier
Tiffany Tonsul
Gabi Petrova
Ariel Aguilera
Christy Jdaidany

7.40
6.50
6.10
5.65
5.00
4.95
4.90
4.40

Maine East @ Maine South — Tue Nov 27, 2018
Frosh/Soph FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Maine South

2 Maine South

3 Maine South

4 Maine South

5 Maine East

6  Maine East

7 Maine East

8 Maine East

Anna Bridges
Shannon Hurd
Cate Klier
Bridget Pistorius
Tiffany Tonsul
Emily Swoboda
Gabi Petrova
Christy Jdaidany

7.05
6.80
6.65
6.40
6.25
5.60
5.50
4.80

Maine East @ Maine South — Tue Nov 27, 2018
Frosh/Soph VAULT

IS

6T

6T

Maine East @ Maine South — Tue Nov 27, 2018

Maine South Cate Klier
Maine South  Anna Bridges
Maine South Shannon Hurd

Maine South  Alyssa Ponder-Bisping

Maine East Emily Swoboda
Maine East Gabi Petrova
Maine East Tiffany Tonsul

Maine East Christy Jdaidany

Frosh/Soph BALANCE BEAM

1 Maine South

2 Maine South

3 Maine South

4 Maine South

5 Maine East

6 Maine East

7 Maine East

8 Maine East

Maine East @ Maine South — Tue Nov 27, 2018

Frosh/Soph ALL AROUND
1 Maine South Cate Klier
2 Maine South Anna Bridges
3 Maine South Shannon Hurd
4 | Maine East Gabi Petrova
5 Maine East Tiffany Tonsul
6  Maine East Christy Jdaidany

Cate Klier
Emma Blake
Anna Bridges
Shannon Hurd
Emily Swoboda
Gabi Petrova
Christy Jdaidany
Tiffany Tonsul

7.55
6.85
5.80
5.60
4.70
3.80
2.30
2.00

27.70
27.65
26.00
20.05
19.05
16.85

7.85
7.40
7.10
7.05
6.10
5.80
5.80
5.35



